ksB b,

Betabloc

9.201

Betabloc tipi pompanin patlamis resmi ve parca listesi

Parca Noll

210
801
230
904
940.1/2
400.1/2
433
341
523

Parca Adi 000

Mill

Motor

Cark

Setuskur

Kama

Conta

Mekanik Salmastra
isletme konsili

Mil muhafaza burcu

Parca Noll

476
901.1
903.1/2
102
930
902.1/2
163
920.1/2/3
68-3

Parca Adi

Salmastra baskisi
Hex. Basli civata
Vidal tipa

Govde

Yayli Pul
Saplama

Baski kapagi

Hex. Somun
Muhafaza kapagi

17





